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CHS CROSS COUNTRY 2014

Date Day Contract Title

09/04/14 Thurs. C XC JV/V @ Goodland - 5:00 

09/11/14 Thurs. C XC @ Quinter - 4:30

09/14/13 Sat. XC V @ Wamego - 9:00 am

09/18/14 Thurs. C XC JV/V @ Hays - 3:45 

09/25/14 Thurs. C XC @ Hill City - 5:00

09/30/14 Tues. C XC @ Oberlin - 5:00

10/09/14 Thurs. C XC @ Phillipsburg – 4:30

10/16/14 Thurs. Yes XC - GWAC Meet @ Holcomb – 4:00

10/25/14 Sat. OK XC - Regional Meet - TBA

11/01/14 Sat. OK XC - State Meet @ Wamego - 9:00 am

1-15-14


